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Last Name First Name Age Gender
Home 

State
Bwt Divisions Wt Cls

Wt Cls 

label
 Squat  1  Squat  2  Squat  3 Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench  4 Sub Total Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 TOTAL

Weindorf Cindy 31 Female PA 125 Open 60/132.2 132 60.0 67.5 70.0 40.0 42.5 45.0 115.0 95.0 105.0 110.0 225.0

Haskell Hannah 18 Female NY 145.9 (18-19) 67.5/148.8 148 70.0 80.0 82.5 45.0 50.0 55.0 132.5 110.0 120.0 137.5 270.0

Hugi Alexandra 14 Female NY 139.3 (14-15) 67.5/148.8 148 63.0 70.0 70.0 50.0 50.0 50.0 0.0 65.0 67.5 75.0 0.0

Woods Michelle 45 Female VA 154.5 (45-49) 75/165.3 165 72.5 85.0 90.0 60.0 65.0 72.5 157.5 100.0 115.0 125.0 282.5

Doutt Kim 57 Female PA 160.7 Open/(55-59) 75/165.3 165 65.0 67.5 72.5 57.5 60.0 62.5 65.0 135.0 95.0 97.5 100.0 235.0

Gunning Meredith 41 Female NY 287.1 (40-44) 90+/198.5+   (F) 198+ 102.5 110.0 117.5 57.5 60.0 65.0 170.0 122.5 130.0 132.5 302.5

Stoddard Lily 12 Female NY 155 (12-13) 75/165.3 165 62.5 82.5 85.0 42.5 47.5 52.5 132.5 85.0 100.0 113.0 245.0

Strauss Connor 16 Male NY 179.5 (16-17) 82.5/181.8 181 120.0 132.5 132.5 70.0 82.5 82.5 202.5 140.0 152.5 160.0 355.0

Peer Joseph 25 Male NY 235.7 Open 110/242.5 242 205.0 225.0 235.0 147.5 157.5 162.5 382.5 230.0 242.5 265.0 647.5

Matzke Daryl 30 Male NY 273.4 Open 125/275.5 275 170.0 180.0 190.0 150.0 165.0 177.5 355.0 220.0 230.0 240.0 595.0

Halbert Tom Male NY 196.2 (50-54) 90/198.4 198 150.0 150.0 155.0 150.0 155.0 160.0 305.0 152.5 160.0 167.5 472.5

Mills Zach 17 Male NY 171.3 (16-17) 82.5/181.8 181 125.0 142.5 155.0 102.5 112.5 112.5 267.5 167.5 200.0 0.0 467.5

Blenis Gabe 12 Male NY 137.3 (12-13) 67.5/148.8 148 72.5 92.5 92.5 42.5 52.5 60.0 145.0 102.5 112.5 125.0 257.5

Conant Eric 17 Male NY 162.5 (16-17) 75/165.3 165 185.0 200.5 205.0 102.5 112.5 117.5 312.5 195.0 227.5 237.5 550.0

Russell Brandon 31 Male PA 191.6 Open 90/198.4 198 195.0 205.0 215.0 165.0 180.0 195.0 395.0 220.0 240.0 250.0 645.0

Davis Ryan 28 Male NY 215.8 Open 100/220.4 220 140.0 152.5 160.0 120.0 125.0 130.0 282.5 175.0 182.5 192.5 475.0

Teeter Tiffani 11 Female PA 94.1 Youth 44/97.0 97 25.0 30.0 32.5 32.5

Woods Michelle 45 Female VA 154.5 (45-49) 75/165.3 165 60.0 67.5 72.5 72.5

Koch Heather 36 Female NY 221.1 Open/(35-39)90+/198.5+   (F) 198+ 62.5 65.0 72.5 65.0

Cole Kirsten 27 Female NY 149.7 Open 75/165.3 165 50.0 52.5 55.0 55.0

Lozano Wyatt Male NY 389 Open 140+/SHW SHW 212.5 227.5 227.5 212.5

Barber Michael 26 Male NY 175 Open 82.5/181.8 181 122.5 127.5 132.5 132.5

Conant Daniel 21 Male NY 170.6 (20-24) 82.5/181.8 181 130.0 132.5 132.5 130.0

Demarais Jon 32 Male NY 151.2 Open 75/165.3 165 110.0 115.0 117.5 117.5

Phillips Jamal 30 Male NY 236.8 Open 110/242.5 242 115.0 125.0 137.5 137.5

Teeter Gary 54 Male PA 146.8 Open 67.5/148.8 148 110.0 115.0 117.5 117.5

Long Andrew 29 Male NY 162.7 Open 75/165.3 165 105.0 110.0 117.5 117.5

Thomas Jason 46 Male PA 157.4 (45-49) 75/165.3 165 105.0 115.0 115.0

Orencia Joe 71 Male PA 176.6 Open 82.5/181.8 181 87.5 92.5 95.0 95.0

Burak Evan 15 Male 194.2 (14-15) 90/198.4 198 102.5 105.0 102.5

Latting Zach 16 Male NY 262.1 (16-17) 125/275.5 275 110.0 110.0 110.0 110.0

Florentino Reyna 30 Female NY 197.1 Open 90/198.4 198 150.0 165.0 175.0 175.0

Woods Michelle 45 Female VA 154.5 (45-49) 75/165.3 165 100.0 115.0 125.0 125.0

Doutt Kim Female PA 160.7 (55-59) 75/165.3 165 95.0 97.5 100.0 100.0

Gunning Meredith 41 Female NY 287.1 (40-44) 90+/198.5+   (F) 198+ 122.5 130.0 132.5 132.5

Haskell Hannah Female NY 145.9 (18-19) 67.5/148.8 148 110.0 120.0 137.5 137.5

Hugi Alexandra Female NY 139.3 (14-15) 67.5/148.8 148 65.0 67.5 75.0 75.0

Stoddard Lily Female NY 155 (12-13) 75/165.3 165 85.0 100.0 113.0 112.5

Weindorf Cindy Female PA 125 Open 60/132.2 132 95.0 105.0 110.0 110.0

Hunter Stanley 41 Male NY 237.7 (40-44) 110/242.5 242 220.0 235.0 240.0 235.0

Long Andrew 29 Male NY 162.7 Open 75/165.3 165 220.0 230.0 235.0 235.0
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Latting Zach 16 Male NY 262.1 (16-17) 125/275.5 275 200.0 210.0 232.5 232.5

Brown Calvin 33 Male NY 183.1 Open 90/198.4 198 170.0 185.0 190.0 190.0

Blenis Gabe Male NY 137.3 67.5/148.8 148 102.5 112.5 125.0 112.5

Conant Eric Male NY 162.5 75/165.3 165 195.0 227.5 237.5 237.5

Davis Ryan Male NY 215.8 Open 100/220.4 220 175.0 182.5 192.5 192.5

Halbert Tom Male NY 196.2 90/198.4 198 152.5 160.0 167.5 167.5

Matzke Daryl Male ny 273.4 Open 125/275.5 275 220.0 230.0 240.0 240.0

Mills Zach Male NY 171.3 82.5/181.8 181 167.5 200.0 0.0 200.0

Peer Joseph Male NY 235.7 110/242.5 242 230.0 242.5 265.0 265.0

Russell Brandon Male PA 191.6 90/198.4 198 220.0 240.0 250.0 250.0

Strauss Connor Male NY 179.5 82.5/181.8 181 140.0 152.5 160.0 152.5
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 Strict Curl  

1

 Strict Curl  

2

 Strict Curl  

3 Coeff. Curl Coef

Doutt Kim 57 Female PA 160.7 (55-59) 75/165.3 165 32.0 34.5 36.5 0.9681 35.3 36.5

Koch Heather Female NY 221.1 Open/(35-39)90+/198.5+   (F) 198+ 30.0 31.5 34.0 0.8319 26.2 31.5

Cole Kirsten Female NY 149.7 Open 75/165.3 165 25.0 27.5 32.5 1.0163 33.0 32.5

Barber Michael 26 Male NY 175 Open 82.5/181.8 181 52.5 54.5 57.0 0.6861 39.1 57.0

Barber Raymond 60 Male NY 162.5 (60-64) 75/165.3 165 50.0 53.5 54.5 0.7213 38.6 53.5

Hunter Stanley 41 Male NY 237.7 (40-44) 110/242.5 242 60.0 63.5 64.5 0.5922 38.2 64.5

Teeter Gary 54 Male PA 146.8 Open 67.5/148.8 148 52.5 55.0 57.5 0.7795 44.8 57.5

Long Andrew 29 Male NY 162.7 Open 75/165.3 165 50.0 55.0 60.0 0.7207 39.6 55.0

Thomas Jason 46 Male PA 157.4 (45-49) 75/165.3 165 52.5 57.5 59.0 0.7383 43.6 59.0

Thomas Erik 15 Male PA 166.9 Open/(14-15) 82.5/181.8 181 52.5 57.5 62.0 0.708 43.9 62.0

Thomas Jack 12 Male PA 89.2 (12-13) 48/105.8 105 17.5 21.0 24.0 1.2183 25.6 21.0

Wile Ray 63 Male PA 287.9 Open/(60-64) 140/308.6 308 43.0 45.0 46.0 0.5651 26.0 46.0

Williams Shawn 37 Male NY 233.9 Open/(35-39) 110/242.5 242 50.0 63.5 63.5 0.5954 37.8 63.5

Brown Calvin 33 Male NY 183.1 Open 90/198.4 198 50.5 54.5 57.0 0.6672 38.0 57.0
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